
1 Callie Miller Angel 16.356 4.00$      

1 Rayvyn Hill Mosey 25.918 4.00$      

1 Twine Boortz Mr Artie 31.643 4.00$      

1 Ruby Kroll Peaches 39.305 4.00$      
2 Adelynn Baclet Ranger 40 3.00$      
3 Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 40.178 3.00$      
4 Nova Sayers Sport 40.441 3.00$      
5 Hampron Sayers Sport 48.015 2.00$      
6 Teagan Booth Rocky 52.86 1.00$      
7 Hudson Leonardo Abbey 56.685 1.00$      
7 Westyn Hamilton Pepper 61.387 1.00$      
9 Espee Morse Sport 74.693 1.00$      

10 Carter Sweatman Rooster 175.663 1.00$      

50% Payback

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 
Buckaroo Barrels Results

Paying to 1 Placings,   13 Entries, Jackpot Total = $32

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



1 Grace Miller - G2 Gators Famous Judge 13.941 194.03$      
2 Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 14.038 142.29$      
3 Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 14.12 116.42$      
4 Leigha Cooper Mojo 14.163 64.68$        
5 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.243 38.81$        
6 Jodi Kvinsland - R1 Runnin Down First 14.325 32.34$        
7 Kathy Witham - N1 News About A Gun 14.404 25.87$        
8 Macey Dudley Indy 14.414 19.40$        
9 Stella Carlson - S Sharp Shootin Annie 14.434 12.94$        

1 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.45 171.64$      
2 Emma Hulse - W2 WoodBHarley 14.484 125.87$      
3 Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex 14.507 102.98$      
4 Vanda Chess - B2 Blazing Cake 14.515 57.21$        
5 Mikaya Miskar-Owens - F1 Freebie 14.527 34.33$        
6 Kamy Dacus - D1 Daredevil Don 14.544 28.61$        
7 Bridget Scott - B1 BS Sniper 14.553 22.89$        
8 Justyce Brewer Johnny Cash 14.623 17.16$        
9 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 14.638 11.44$        

10 Mike Walker Bugs 14.642
11 Linzie Lindsey Horse 14.642
12 Emma Hulse - C1 CF Streakin Metallica 14.673
13 Kaitlynn Morse Bev’s Bubbalicious 14.701
14 Kathryn Holden - K1 KH Cowboy Casanova 14.708
15 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 14.721
16 Kathy Witham - J2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.725
17 Kelli Johnson John Gotti 14.734
18 Kamy Dacus - R2 RCA driftwood Mabel 14.736

     19 Josey Majors - D1 Daisy 14.742
20 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.744
21 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.75
22 Sophia coffman Highbrow Ruby Cat 14.77
23 Ella Wax Paris 14.771
24 Jill Meeker - S Sugar Dash Express 14.784
25 Lucy Leonardo Abbey 14.799

26 Jodi Kvinsland - S2 Sorrely 14.812

27 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor "Oscar"14.833

27 Brittany Anderson - S2 SFR Preachn Ona High 14.907

29 Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A star 14.917

30 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.918

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 

Open Barrel Results

Paying to 6 Placings,   125 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,487.50

70% Payback plus $300 Money Added

1D Placings

2D Placings



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

31 Ashley Dixon Spade Slash Ranger 14.919

1 Viki Friedrich - K3 KG Dontblevmejuswach 14.97 149.25$      
2 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 14.972 109.45$      
3 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 14.987 89.55$        
4 Trisha Byrd - J1 Judges Best Advice 14.994 49.75$        
5 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.008 29.85$        
6 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ike's Jackpot 15.014 24.00$        
7 Lynda Gobel Corndog 15.021 24.88$        
8 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 15.031 19.90$        
9 Liz Willis Cougars FirstRequest 15.108 14.93$        

10 Hallie Ames Heza Classic Dasher 15.135 9.97$          
11 Ashley Valdez - P Parrfect Cruiser 15.137

11 Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 15.153

13 Elexis Hisel TF Tuff E Nuff 15.159
14 Abby Rossow Pici’s Playgun “Layne” 15.189
15 Violet Ratkie - F1 Favorite Cowgirl 15.196
15 Teaka Dahlstrom - S1 SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae”15.212
15 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 15.271
17 Mandee Dudley - G1 Geee Six 15.287
19 Rylee Twaddle Kitty 15.309
20 Gionna Mervyn - H1 Heza Nifty Lil Gun 15.347

21 Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.388

22 Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 15.42

1 Violet Ratkie - D2 Docolenas Figure 15.446 126.86$      
2 Leah Kempinski Her promised heart 15.47 93.03$        
3 Vanda Chess - W1 Wood B Risen Toshine 15.504 76.12$        
4 Mandee Dudley - J2 JVP PACKIT WITH FIRE 15.551 42.29$        
5 Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 15.553 25.37$        
6 Roxy Remmers RCA Ikes Silverbunny 15.631 21.14$        
7 Alisa Cissell - P2 PG CHEX A FLYIN (VINNIE)15.696 16.92$        
8 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)15.708 12.69$        
9 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.716 8.46$          

10 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 15.74
11 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 15.786
12 Bridey Hanes Sassy CD Olena 15.809
13 Jessi Prosser Skip To My Loolah 15.832
14 Travis Beal Fritz Nifty Camas 15.845
15 Alyssa Hall - V Victor 15.87
16 Alisa Cissell - R1 Rat City Joe 15.899
17 Nicole Twaddle She's Electric 15.93

3D Placings

4D Placings



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

1 Teaka Dahlstrom - R2 RSR Linas Cowgirl 15.944 104.48$      
2 Josey Majors - L2 Lucky 15.993 76.62$        
3 Bridget Scott - F2 Frenchmans Bodacious 15.996 62.69$        
4 Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 16.048 34.83$        
5 Shyla Flodstrom Heza Oakie Dokie “Tank” 16.054 20.90$        
6 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 16.111 17.41$        
7 Brynley Hutchins Captain 16.16 13.93$        
8 Delaney Toth Watch Me Bull Doze 16.226 10.45$        
9 Terra Hamilton First Dash diva 16.249 6.97$          

10 Brittney Long I Beda Be Famous 16.403
11 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.42
12 Mandy Vice SteelNCash Aint Easy 16.469
13 Gionna Mervyn - A2 Auroramighty Starlite 16.492
14 Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 16.6
15 Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church 16.624
16 Hailee Mclellan FR Judge My Chips 16.833
17 Bella Green KG Chicks Think Im Fab 16.833
18 Trisha Byrd - S2 Surprise Meradan 16.938
19 Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 17.49
20 Sarah flansburg Sarah/ Ivy 17.564
21 Kathryn Holden - M2 MRF Sunshine 17.858
22 Viki Friedrich - D1 DTF Double Dose 18.041
23 Payton lamping Freckles DJ 18.075

24 Kaylynn Harig Moon 19.166

25 Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 19.298

26 Nicholas Murray-Gordon Renegade 20.054

27 Kaleya Onasch Apachee 20.84

28 Paige Bowen Jack 28.295

Bobbi Hamilton - R Rallee For Victory

Brittany Anderson - J1 Judge Six

Linda Walker KC

Charlotte Lindsey Dancein A Streak

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar

Kali Roselle Ice Man

Cyndi Fairbanks Hickorys smokin etta

Gabby Deming Epic

Jessica Amos Annie

Shannon Walker Mr. Bold

Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair

Viki Friedrich - M2 Moonlight Lane

No Time

5D Placings



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Mikaya Miskar-Owens - S2 San Salvio Deuce "Deuce"

McKenna Doll Im Special Flit

Pam Gibson Mister Brew

Bridey Haynes Hartley

Grace Miller - R1 Rubys Dashn Berry

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun



1 Grace Miller - G2 Gators Famous Judge 13.941 136.64$      
2 Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 14.038 111.79$      
3 Leigha Cooper Mojo 14.163 82.81$        
4 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.243 53.83$        
5 Kathy Witham - N1 News About A Gun 14.404 28.98$        
6 Macey Dudley Indy 14.414
7 Stella Carlson - S Sharp Shootin Annie 14.434

1 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.45 120.87$      
2 Emma Hulse - W2 WoodBHarley 14.484 98.89$        
3 Vanda Chess - B2 Blazing Cake 14.515 73.26$        
4 Kamy Dacus - D1 Daredevil Don 14.544 47.62$        
5 Emma Hulse - C1 CF Streakin Metallica 14.673 25.64$        
6 Kaitlynn Morse Bev’s Bubbalicious 14.701
6 Kathryn Holden - K1 KH Cowboy Casanova 14.708
8 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 14.721
9 Kathy Witham - J2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.725

10 Kamy Dacus - R2 RCA driftwood Mabel 14.736
11 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.744
12 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.75
13 Sophia coffman Highbrow Ruby Cat 14.77
14 Ella Wax Paris 14.771
15 Jill Meeker - S Sugar Dash Express 14.784
16 Brittany Anderson - S2 SFR Preachn Ona High 14.907
17 Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A star 14.917
18 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.918

     19 Ashley Dixon Spade Slash Ranger 14.919

1 Viki Friedrich - K3 KG Dontblevmejuswach 14.97 105.11$      
2 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 14.972 86.00$        
3 Trisha Byrd - J1 Judges Best Advice 14.994 63.70$        
4 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.008 41.41$        
5 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ike's Jackpot 15.014 22.30$        
6 Lynda Gobel Corndog 15.021

7 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 15.031

7 Hallie Ames Heza Classic Dasher 15.135

9 Violet Ratkie - F1 Favorite Cowgirl 15.196
10 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 15.271
10 Mandee Dudley - G1 Geee Six 15.287

70% Payback

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 

Sidepot Open Barrel Results

Paying to 5 Placings,   65 Entries, Jackpot Total = $1,592

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

12 Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 15.42

1 Vanda Chess - W1 Wood B Risen Toshine 15.504 89.34$        
2 Mandee Dudley - J2 JVP PACKIT WITH FIRE 15.551 73.10$        
3 Roxy Remmers RCA Ikes Silverbunny 15.631 54.15$        
4 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)15.708 35.19$        
5 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.716 18.95$        
6 Jessi Prosser Skip To My Loolah 15.832
7 Alisa Cissell - R1 Rat City Joe 15.899

1 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 16.111 73.57$        
2 Delaney Toth Watch Me Bull Doze 16.226 60.20$        
3 Brittney Long I Beda Be Famous 16.403 44.59$        
4 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.42 23.98$        
5 Mandy Vice SteelNCash Aint Easy 16.469 15.61$        
6 Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 16.6
7 Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church 16.624
8 Hailee Mclellan FR Judge My Chips 16.833
9 Bella Green KG Chicks Think Im Fab 16.833
9 Sarah flansburg Sarah/ Ivy 17.564

11 Viki Friedrich - D1 DTF Double Dose 18.041
12 Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 19.30$   

Bobbi Hamilton - R1 Rallee For Victory

Brittany Anderson - J1 Judge Six

Kali Roselle Ice Man

Cyndi Fairbanks Hickorys smokin etta

Shannon Walker Mr. Bold

Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair

Viki Friedrich - M2 Moonlight Lane

McKenna Doll Im Special Flit

Grace Miller - R1 Rubys Dashn Berry

5D Placings

No Time

4D Placings



1 Travis Beal Fritz Nifty Camas 15.656
2 Anne lamping Chocolate 16.159
3
4

16.541 1 Ashley Waterman Mia 16.654 $37.73
2 Dustin Newman Josie 16.872 $25.97

1 Alyssa Hall - W2 Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 16.979 $28.91
2 Kaylynn Harig Moon 17.378 $20.09

1 Bobbi Hamilton - X2 XXX Hoolah Hancock 17.998 $20.09
2 Jill Meeker - W2 Winchester 18.173 $14.21
3 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 18.205
4 Kaleya Onasch Apachee 19.181
5 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 21.052
6 Santanna Houser Ice Scream Scoop 21.095
7 Kathy Witham - D3 Dox Xena Dasher 25.144
7 Samantha schrotke Uni 25.179

Storee Marlar Cash

Cameron Hamblin Finallygotmyperks

Skylar Clark Honor

Caylee zylstra Spotify

Cassie ward Karma

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

McKenna Doll Im Special Flit

70% Payback

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 

Medals Results

No Time

Paying to   Placings,   21 Entries, Jackpot Total = $147

6D Placings

7D Placings

8D Placings

9D Placings

Too Fast For Medals - Leading Time of the day 13.941



1 Grace Miller - G2 Gators Famous Judge 13.941 $25.12
2 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.243 $16.74
3 Macey Dudley Indy 14.414
4 Stella Carlson - S Sharp Shootin Annie 14.434

1 Bristol osborn - J1 Josey 14.588 $22.22
2 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 14.638 $14.81
3 Ella Wax Paris 14.771

1 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 14.987 $19.32
2 Violet Ratkie - F1 Favorite Cowgirl 15.196 $12.88
3 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 15.271

1 Violet Ratkie - D2 Docolenas Figure 15.446 $16.42
2 Leah Kempinski Her promised heart 15.47 $10.95
3 Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 15.553

1 Bristol osborn - A2 Annie 16.936 $13.52
2 Payton lamping Freckles DJ 18.075 $9.02
3 Kaylynn Harig Moon 19.166
4 Sovana Roberys Dusted With Diamonds 19.881
5 Maile Ayers Jerry Del Rey 21.675

Ashley Waterman Mia

Travis Beal Fritz Nifty Camas

Bella Green KG Chicks Think Im Fab

Charlotte Lindsey Dancein A Streak

Grace Miller - R1 Rubys Dashn Berry

70% Payback

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 

Youth Barrels Results

No Time

Paying to 2 Placings,  23 Entries, Jackpot Total = $161

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

5D Placings



1 Jodi Kvinsland - R1 Runnin Down First 14.325 $24.02
2 Kathy Witham - N1 News About A Gun 14.404 $21.02
3 Vanda Chess - B2 Blazing Cake 14.515 $15.02
4 Mike Walker Bugs 14.642
5 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 14.721
6 Kathy Witham - J2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.725
7 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.744
8 Jill Meeker - S Sugar Dash Express 14.784
9 Jodi Kvinsland - S2 Sorrely 14.812

10

1 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor "Oscar"14.833 $21.25
2 Viki Friedrich - K3 KG Dontblevmejuswach 14.97 $18.60
3 Trisha Byrd - J1 Judges Best Advice 14.994 $13.28
4 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ike's Jackpot 15.014
5 Lynda Gobel Corndog 15.021
6 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 15.031
7 Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 15.153
8

1 Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.388 $18.48
2 Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 15.42 $16.17
3 Vanda Chess - W1 Wood B Risen Toshine 15.504 $11.55
4 Alisa Cissell - P2 PG CHEX A FLYIN (VINNIE)15.696
5 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)15.708

1 Jessi Prosser Skip To My Loolah 15.832 $15.71
2 Alisa Cissell - R1 Rat City Joe 15.899 $13.74
3 Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 16.048 $9.82
4

1 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.42 $12.94
2 Viki Friedrich - D1 DTF Double Dose 18.041 $11.32
3 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 19.863 $8.09
4
5

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 

Senior  Barrels Results

70% Payback

Paying to 3 Placings, 33 Entries, Jackpot Total = $231

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

5D Placings



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Bobbi Hamilton - R Rallee For Victory

Jessica Amos Annie

Shannon Walker Mr. Bold
Viki Friedrich - M2 Moonlight Lane
Pam Gibson Mister Brew
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

No Time



1 Rayvyn Hill Mosey 59.71 3.00$      

1 Carter Sweatman Rooster 139.674 2.00$      

50% Payback

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 

Buckaroo Poles Results

Paying to 1 Placings,  2 Entries, Jackpot Total = $5

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



1 Stella Carlson - I2 Inclined To Be Smart 20.403 41.89$    
2 Stella Carlson - S1 Sharp Shootin Annie 20.723 36.65$    
3 Josey Majors - L2 Lucky 21.318 26.18$    

1 Vada Flagg Kacey 21.982 36.96$    
2 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 22.13 32.34$    
3 Ella Wax Paris 22.215 23.10$    
4 Ashley Dixon Spade Slash Ranger 22.291
5 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 22.401

1 Ashley Valdez - F2 Flik 22.434 24.64$    
2 Macey Dudley Indy 22.45 21.56$    
3 Alyssa Hall - V1 Victor 23.282 15.40$    

1 Teaka Dahlstrom - S1 SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae”23.508 17.25$    
2 Jill Meeker - S Sugar Dash Express 24.418 15.09$    
3 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 25.078 10.78$    
4 Josey Majors - D1 Daisy 25.776
5 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 25.929
6 Macy Twaddle Kitty 26.338
7 Nicole Twaddle She's Electric 26.538
8 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 27.349
9 Payton lamping Freckles DJ 27.367

10 Kaleya Onasch Apachee 29.474
11 Jill Meeker - W2 Winchester 29.607
12 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar 30.261
13 Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 30.288
14 Alyssa Hall - W2 Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 31.21
15 Gionna Mervyn - A2 Auroramighty Starlite 32.813
16 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 32.992

17 Maile Ayers Jerry Del Rey 33.272

18 Ashley Dixon Piper 34.286

19 Teaka Dahlstrom - R2 RSR Linas Cowgirl 34.756

20 Ashley Waterman Mia 34.966

21 Santanna Houser Ice Scream Scoop 40.026

22 Zack Shackelford RedBull 40.073

Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A star

4D Placings

70% Payback

Paying to 3 Placings, 44 Entries, Jackpot Total = $308

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024

Contact:   Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651 

Pole Bending Results



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 06/08/2024
Mandee Dudley - G1 Geee Six

Violet Ratkie - F1 Favorite Cowgirl

Kamy Dacus - R2 RCA driftwood Mabel

Brynley Hutchins Captain

Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey

Kaylynn Harig Moon

Violet Ratkie - D2 Docolenas Figure

Mandee Dudley - J2 JVP PACKIT WITH FIRE

Kathy Witham - J1 Judge Fax A Sniper

Gionna Mervyn Barney


